
Pollen Suppliers registered with KVH 2024/25 
 
 
 

Pollen Mill Physical address Contact person Phone Email Registration updated 

Abel Tasman Pollen 76 Dehra Doon Road, Riwaka Sarah Currey 021 086 52330 quality@thomasbros.co.nz 1/10/24 

DMS Progrowers 318 Te Matai Road, Te Puke Cam Clayton 021 941 904 cam.clayton@dms4kiwi.co.nz 1/10/24 

Eastpack 40 Te Puke Quarry Road Peter Savory 0277426778 Peter.savory@eastpack.co.nz 1/10/24 

Grower’s Pollen 434 Maniatutu Road, Te Puke Brian McGillivray 0272783868 brian@growerspollen.co.nz 1/10/24 

Keri Pollen 3 Tanehaka Lane, Kerikeri Sheree Marino 021 185 9774 marino.ps@xtra.co.nz 1/10/24 

Kiwi Pollen Ltd 427 Te Matai Road, Te Puke Monica Roach 02108942040 
07 573 5100 

monica@kiwipollen.com 1/10/24 

Maungatapere Packing Ltd 570 Mangakahia Road, Poroti Nicola Ringer 021963416 nicola@onyxhorticulture.co.nz 1/10/24 

Monkey Peach Pollen 476 Wangapeka Road, Karamea Joella Allcott 03 7826669 Joellaa14@gmail.com 1/10/24 

No1 Road Pollen 310 No1 Road, Te Puke Kris Johnston 0273224514 admin@mjc.kiwi 1/10/24 

Northern Bay Pollen 588 SH2, Katikati Dave Johnson 021 213 5880 davejohnsonpollen@gmail.com 1/10/24 

Pieters Horticulture Ltd 6 No 3 Rd, Te Puke Beverly Pieters 0274766002 Pieters.beverly@gmail.com 1/10/24 

Pollen Plus Ltd 41 Taitimu Road, Tauriko Michael Kearns 0273496810 michaelk@mpac.co.nz 1/10/24 

Pollen Plus South Island 391 High Street, Motueka Steve Spark 027 437 2344 info@ppsi.co.nz 1/10/24 

Pukeko Pollen 84 Hallett Road, Otakiri Iain Blackwood 0274293030 pukekopollen@gmail.com 1/10/24 

Punchbowl Pack Co Ltd 646 Glenbrook Rd, Patumahoe Lea Mantes Baird 021543841 lea@punchbowl.co.nz  

R T Pollen 1392 SH 10, Kerikeri Andrew Taylor 021795830 rtpollen@xtra.co.nz 1/10/24 

Riverlock 1 Pile Road, Opotiki Tiria Orupe 0272803657 Tiria.orupe@riverlock.co.nz 1/10/24 

Seeka Aongatete 2380 SH2, RD4, Aongatete Maybz Bennett 0274174806 maybz.bennett@seeka.co.nz 1/10/24 
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Seeka Kerikeri 153 Waipapa Rd, RD3, Waipapa Te Rau Aroha 
Edmonds 

0272429271 terauaroha.edmonds@seeka.co.nz 1/10/24 

Seeka Oakside 242 Rangiuru Road, Te Puke Kylie Burt 0274626565 Kylie.burt@seeka.co.nz 1/10/24 

Seeka OPAC 93 Waioeka Road, Opotiki Liz Williams 0276611458 Liz.williams@seeka.co.nz 1/10/24 

South Island Pollen 74 Staples Street, Motueka Josh Inglis 027 630 3375 ingpac.josh@xtra.co.nz 1/10/24 

Southern Pollen Limited 22 Clover Road, Brightwater Robbie Reynolds 02102222191 robbie@southernpollen.co.nz 1/10/24 

Whitehall Fruitpackers Ltd 982 Kaipaki Road, Cambridge Katie McQuade 0272844328 katie@wfpkiwi.com 1/10/24 

 
 

Pollen Distributer Physical address Contact person Phone Email Registration updated 
Aongatete Avocados Ltd 89 Walker Road East, Aongatete Tony Bradely 0272747501 tony@aaltd.co.nz 1/10/24 

All Terrain Pollination 90 Windridge Lane, Katikati Christopher Brown 0279452993 atpollination@gmail.com 1/10/24 

Hume Pack N Cool 4 Prospect Drive, Katikati Alister Grant 0223801638 Alister.grant@humepack.co.nz 1/10/24 

Kamaka Horticulture No 7 McBeth Road, Poroti Alan Worsfold 021775363 worsel@xtra.co.nz 1/10/24 

Lets Flourish Ltd 12 McBeth Drive, Te Puke Hamish Fenton 027 406 2323 hamish.fenton@letsflourish.co.nz 1/10/24 

Maungatapere Packing Ltd 570 Mangakahia Road, Poroti Patrick Malley 021963363 patrick@mpack.nz 1/10/24 

Pukeko Pollen 84 Hallett Road, Ptakiri Iain Blackwood 0274293030 pukekopollen@gmail.com 1/10/24 

Seeka Limited 34 Young Road, Te Puke Kyle Burt 0274626565 Kylie.burt@seeka.co.nz 1/10/24 

Southern Pollen Limited 22 Clover Road, Brightwater Robbie Reynolds 02102222191 robbie@southernpollen.co.nz 1/10/24 
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